Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate - 1 Gang Switch, Double Pole
Engraved “Cooktop”, 40A
CAT NO. ED770/40DPCTPWE, ED770/40DPCTPUG, ED770/40DPCTPBL
Cat No. ED770/40DPCTPWE, ED770/40DPCTPUG, 770/40DPCTPBL
Description Excel Life Dedicated Plate-1 gang Switch Double Pole Engraved “Cooktop”, 40A
Supply voltage 230 - 240V a.c.
Currrent rating 40A
Colour White (WE), Urban Grey (UG), Black (BL)
Plate size (W x H x D) 77 x 121 x 10mm
Mounting centre 84mm
Compliance AS/NZS 3133
Glass and tile cut-out dimensions 56 x 96mm
Data Sheet
■ 40A switching capacity
■ More fixing options - 4 corners
■ Oval 84mm fixing points - make it easier to
     straighten products at the last minute
■ Suitable for combined gas/electric cooking
appliances
■ Engraved COOKTOP
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Excel Life™
Dedicated Plate - 1 Gang Switch, Double Pole
Engraved “Cooktop”, 40A
CAT NO. ED770/40DPCTPWE, ED770/40DPCTPUG, ED770/40DPCTPBL
Single product
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
ED770/40DPCTPWE 9321001437543 115 x 165 x 35mm
ED770/40DPCTPUG 9321001437536 115 x 165 x 35mm
ED770/40DPCTPBL 9321001452195 115 x 165 x 35mm
Inner box (QTY 10)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
ED770/40DPCTPWE 9321001437574 163 x 163 x 131mm
ED770/40DPCTPUG 9321001437567 163 x 163 x 131mm
ED770/40DPCTPBL 9321001452911 163 x 163 x 131mm
Outer box (QTY 120)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
ED770/40DPCTPWE 9321001437604 500 x 333 x 202mm
ED770/40DPCTPUG 9321001437598 500 x 333 x 202mm
ED770/40DPCTPBL 9321001453611 500 x 333 x 202mm
05
/2
01
6�
H
P
M
L0
61
8